
LOT 1 & 4 BLOCK B SPRING HILLS S

391-373, 425-413, 567-74,  684-8

SMITH CALLIE LYNNE/SMITH JOSHUA
2879 SW DAISY RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00488-026

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/28/2016 DF 2.01 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
3

278,346
9,778
26,000

314,124
3,432

310,692
HA HAB 50,722

259,970
314,124

0

317,560

1469/2170 6/24/2022 WD Q I 05 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARNELL ROBERT W

SMITH CALLIE LYNNE

1054/2669 8/11/2005 WD Q I 02 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCINTOSH

ROBERT W & BRENDA J

2026
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23906 SFR 524 11/29/2005

2023HX Base Yr

2879 SW DAISY RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,540 120.7943 135.29 343,637 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2023 Heated Area: 2497

BAS 2,281 100 2,281 249,963

BAS 216 100 2023 216 23,671

FOP 144 30 43 4,712

2,641 2,540 278,346

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W25 S5 W2 U3L3 W6 D3L3 W2 N5 W16 S54 E24 N16
N8 E8 S4 E12 N4 E13 N30 $
FOP=[ORIG=-33,38] E24 N8 W4 S4 W12 N4 W8 S8 $
BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-63,36] W12 S18 E12 N18 $
.
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2023

12

18
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 50 38 28 1,064.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2013 2013 3 75 8,778

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

9,778

1 0100 C SFR 50 A-1 191.00 228.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000

2 9901 C AC/XFOB 50 A-1 154.00 287.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


